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Product Datasheet

RAD51-IN-1, CAS [[2101739-18-6]]

TGM-T9271

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer

Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit

CAS Nummer
Formel

Target-Kategorie

RAD51-IN-1, CAS [[2101739-18-6]]

TGM-T9271

T9271

TGM-T9271-1MLX10MM(INDMSO),TGM-T9271-2MG,TGM-T9271-
5MG,TGM-T9271-10MG,TGM-T9271-25MG,TGM-T9271-50MG, TGM-

T9271-100MG
TargetMol

Biochemikalien

Rad51-in-1 is a derivative of BO2 and an effective inhibitor of

Rad51....
373.83

99.95%
[2101739-18-6]
C22H16CIN30

DNA/RNA Synthesis



